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Go on...call our Reservations Team on 0113 279 3000 
Go into The Caledonian Travel Centres, Leeds Bus Station, Wakefield Bus Station 

or visit one of our approved Caledonian Travel Agents
Phone Lines Open 

7 Days a Week 8am-8pm

Chester
Treat yourself to a day trip to the historically exciting 
Chester – a cathedral city with the best-preserved city 
walls in England as well as The Rows: the 
distinctive black and white 700-year-old 
medieval two-tiered timber-framed galleries 
that line the main streets – also a unique 
shopping, eating and drinking experience!

Sat 1 March £23.95
Sat 22 March £25.95
Sat 19 April £26.95
Sat 3 May £26.95
Sat 17 May £26.95
Tue 27 May £26.95
Sat 31 May £26.95
Sat 14 June £26.95
Thu 26 June £24.95

Sat 28 June £26.95
Sat 12 July £27.95
Thu 17 July £25.95
Tue 22 July £27.95
Sat 26 July £27.95
Tue 5 August £27.95
Sat 9 August £27.95
Thu 14 August £25.95
Tue 19 August £27.95

Sat 23 August £27.95
Thu 4 September £25.95
Sat 13 September £27.95
Sat 27 September £26.95
Thu 9 October £24.95
Sat 25 October £25.95
Thu 30 October £24.95

FROM
ONLY

£23.95

Bowness-on-Windermere
Join us on a day break 
to beautiful Bowness on 
Windermere. Take a cruise on 
Lake Windermere or visit the 
World of Beatrix Potter where 
Peter Rabbit and Jemima 
Puddleduck come to life. Wander 
on the banks of the Lake, or just 
sit back, relax and watch the 
world go by amid spectacular 
scenery.

Sun 30 March £23.95
Sun 27 April £24.95
Sun 25 May £26.95
Sun 22 June £26.95
Sun 20 July £26.95
Sun 17 August £26.95
Sun 14 September £26.95
Sun 12 October £25.95

Skipton & Grassington
Experience the bustling town of 
Skipton on Market Day, where 
traders set up stalls along both 
sides of the high street and 
sell everything from cheeses to 
scarves, arts and crafts to shoes! 
We also visit pretty Grassington 
on this wonderful day break. 
Wander along the pretty High 
Street filled with quaint, unique 
shops, or relax and watch the 
world go by in this 
charming village.

Sat 22 March £21.95
Sat 19 April £23.95
Sat 17 May £23.95
Sat 14 June £25.95
Sat 12 July £25.95
Sat 9 August £25.95
Sat 6 September £25.95
Sat 4 October £23.95
Sat 1 November £21.95

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Departing from Leeds & West Yorkshire

Bury Market			 

Sat 15 March £23.95
Sat 12 April £24.95
Sat 10 May £25.95
Sat 7 June £27.95
Sat 5 July £27.95
Sat 2, 30 August £27.95
Sat 27 September £26.95
Sat 25 October £25.95
Sat 8 November £25.95

& midweek breaks too!
Wed 5, 19 March £21.95
Wed 2 April £21.95
Wed 16, 30 April £23.95
Wed 14 May £23.95
Wed 28 May £25.95
Wed 11, 25 June £25.95
Wed 9, 23 July £25.95
Wed 6, 20 August £25.95
Wed 3, 17 September £25.95
Wed 1, 15, 29 October £23.95
Wed 5, 12 November £23.95

Bury Market			 
Enjoy a day break to Bury 
Market, one of the most popular 
shopping destinations in the 
North of England, featuring over 
400 stalls selling everything from 
footwear and furnishings to 
clothing and jewellery.

Sat 15 March £23.95
Sat 12 April £24.95
Sat 10 May £25.95
Sat 7 June £27.95
Sat 5 July £27.95
Sat 2 August £27.95
Sat 30 August £27.95
Sat 27 September £26.95
Sat 25 October £25.95
Sat 8 November £25.95

FROM
ONLY

£23.95

Liverpool
Enjoy a fabulous day break to 
a city steeped in history, culture 
and attractions - Liverpool. 
Liverpool’s most famous sons 
“The Beatles” are celebrated 
across the city, Liverpool 
waterfront promises beauty, 
history, art, music and culture 
all in an iconic, breathtaking 
setting. Why not take a ferry 
across the Mersey, sit back and 
relax in one of the many bars 
and cafes or visit 
Liverpool One for the 
ultimate shopping 
experience.

Sat 8 March £22.95
Sat 5 April £23.95
Sat 3 May £24.95
Sat 31 May £25.95
Sat 28 June £26.95
Sat 26 July £26.95
Sat 23 August £26.95
Sat 20 September £26.95
Sat 4 October £26.95
Sat 18 October £26.95
Sat 1 November £26.95
Sat 15 November £26.95

FROM  
ONLY

£22.95

Trafford Centre Shopper Special
The Trafford Centre is perhaps 
one of the very best shopping 
experiences, with a range of 
designer stores, high street 
shops and food all under one 
roof.  With all your favourite 
shops, restaurants and bars at 
the centre.

Sat 12 April £25.95
Sat 10 May £26.95
Sat 7 June £26.95
Sat 5 July £26.95
Sat 2 August £26.95
Sat 13 September £26.95
Sat 11 October £25.95

Trafford Centre Shopper Special
The Trafford Centre is perhaps 
one of the very best shopping 
experiences, with a range of 
designer stores, high street 
shops and food all under one 
roof.  With all your favourite 
shops, restaurants and bars at 
the centre.

Sat 10 May £25.95
Sat 5 July £26.95
Sat 2 August £26.95
Sat 13 September £26.95
Sat 11 October £25.95

FROM 
ONLY

£25.95

Chester Zoo
Enjoy a splendid day break with admission to Chester 
Zoo. From speedy Cheetahs to necky Giraffes, beautiful 
Asian Elephants to the Big Cats, there’s over a thousand 
animals in this zoo and so much more to enjoy.

Sat 1 March £47.95
Sat 22 March £49.95
Sat 19 April £51.95
Sat 3 May £51.95
Sat 17 May £51.95
Tue 27 May £51.95
Sat 31 May £51.95
Sat 14 June £51.95
Sat 28 June £51.95
Sat 12 July £52.95

Tue 22 July £52.95
Sat 26 July £52.95
Tue 5 August £52.95
Sat 9 August £52.95
Tue 19 August £52.95
Sat 23 August £52.95
Sat 13 September £52.95
Sat 27 September £51.95
Sat 25 October £49.95

FROM  
ONLY

£47.95

Flamingo Land  
Enjoy a day break with inclusive 
admission to Flamingo Land – 
fun for all of the family! Set in 
over 375 acres of magnificent 
North Yorkshire countryside, 
Flamingo Land Resort boasts 
shows and attractions for all 
the family to enjoy throughout 
its seven themed zones, plus 
unique rollercoasters 
you won’t see 
anywhere else.

Thu 24 July £53.95
Thu 7 August £53.95
Thu 21 August £53.95

ONLY

£53.95

Yorkshire Wildlife Park  
Over 70 acres of exhilarating 
animal encounters await on this 
day break to the UK’s premier 
walkthrough wildlife experience 
and award-winning Yorkshire 
Wildlife Park.

Thu 29 May £43.95
Thu 31 July £43.95
Thu 14 August £43.95
Thu 28 August £43.95

ONLY

£43.95

Beamish Museum
Step back in time on our 
included visit to the Beamish, 
open air museum one of 
Durham’s hottest tourist 
attractions. Beamish is a living 
and working open-air museum 
which transports you back to 
the 1820s, 1910s and 1940s 
to celebrate the region’s rich 
heritage, brought to life by 
people dressed in authentic 
costumes.

Thu 31 July £49.95
Thu 14 August £49.95
Thu 28 August £49.95
Thu 18 September £49.95

ONLY

£49.95

Midweek Mystery Special	
Will it be a visit to the seaside, 
a stunning city or a scenic tour 
through pretty villages? Whilst you 
aren’t sure of your destination, you 
can be sure of a wonderful day 
break with Caledonian – and all in 
the very best of company!

Wed 19, 26 March £19.95
Wed 2, 9 April £19.95
Wed 16, 23, 30 April £21.95
Wed 7, 14, 21 May £21.95
Wed 28 May £23.95
Wed 4, 11, 18, 25 June £23.95
Wed 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 July £23.95
Wed 6, 13, 20, 27 August £23.95
Wed 3, 10, 17, 24 September £23.95
Wed 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 October £21.95

FROM
ONLY

£19.95

Coronation Street - The Tour 
This is your chance to step on to 
the largest working television lot 
in the country and be immersed 
in the familiar surroundings of 
the Rovers Return, Roy’s Rolls, 
Underworld and The Kabin. 
Recall stories from yesteryear, 
hear filming secrets, take 
a selfie on the street and 
follow in the footsteps of your 
favourite characters down those 
Coronation Street cobbles.

Sat 10 May £59.95
Sat 21 June £65.95
Sat 5 July £65.95
Sat 2 August £65.95
Sat 13 September £65.95
Sat 18 October £65.95

FROM 
ONLY£59.95
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Harrogate Spring Flower Show 
Enjoy a day break with admission 
to one of the biggest flower shows 
in the horticultural calendar at 
Harrogate Flower Show. With 
beautiful garden displays, 
live expert demonstrations, 
gigantic vegetables and 
hundreds of stalls to browse.

ONLY£49.95

Thu 24 April £49.95
Sun 27 April £49.95

The Great Yorkshire Show 	
Enjoy admission to the Great 
Yorkshire Show in Harrogate – 
one of the UK’s biggest country 
shows, highlighting the very best 
of Yorkshire life. See Britain’s 
finest livestock and enjoy top 
class show jumping and animal 
contests.

ONLY£59.95

Wed 9 July £59.95
Thu 10 July £59.95

Mother’s Day Cream Tea & Steam Spectacular
A wonderful day break including 
time to enjoy Harrogate as well 
as a traditional Cream Tea as you 
travel through the Dales on the 
Embsay & Bolton Abbey Steam 
Railway - a day to remember!

ONLY£69.95

Sun 30 March £69.95

RHS Wentworth House Flower Show
A visit to RHS Wentworth House 
Flower Show is an unforgettable 
experience! Set against the 
backdrop of the magnificent 
Wentworth House, showcasing 
breathtaking floral displays, 
innovative garden designs, and 
expert horticultural crafts.

ONLY£49.95

Thu 17 July £49.95

Whitby Regatta
Soak up the atmosphere of 
one of the UK’s oldest maritime 
festivals at the famous Whitby 
Regatta. Initially formed over 175 
years ago to celebrate the town’s 
heritage of yachting and rowing, 
the regatta is packed full of free 
entertainment for everyone.

Sat 9 August £27.95
Sun 10 August £25.95

Harrogate Autumn Flower Show
A wonderful day break with inclusive 
admission to the Harrogate Autumn 
Flower Show – one of the biggest 
events in the horticultural calendar. 
Featuring hundreds of stalls, giving 
you everything you need to create 
your perfect garden, plus gigantic 
vegetables and live demonstrations.

ONLY£49.95

Sat 20 September £49.95

Blackpool Airshow 
A wonderful day break to enjoy 
the Blackpool Airshow, one of the 
most prestigious events of its type 
in the UK. See some of the world’s 
incredible flying machines and 
aerobatic displays teams as they 
perform stunts and manoeuvres over 
Blackpool’s world-famous seafront.

ONLY£29.95

Sat 9 August £29.95

Grassington 1940’s Celebration
Grab your ration book, dust off your 
dancing shoes and dress up in your 
finest forties gear as we turn the 
clock back at Grassington 1940s 
event. See this memorable decade 
brought to life at this action packed 
event full of live music, vintage 
vehicles and battle re-enactments.

ONLY£27.95

Sat 20 September £27.95

FROM 
ONLY  ££25.25.9595

FROM  
ONLY

£25.95

Afternoon Tea on a Steam Train
A wonderful day break 
including time to enjoy 
Harrogate as well as a 
traditional Afternoon Tea as you 
travel through the Dales on the 
Embsay & Bolton Abbey Steam 
Railway - a day to remember!

Wed 9 April £59.95
Wed 23 April £59.95
Wed 7 May £59.95
Wed 21 May £69.95
Wed 4 June £69.95
Wed 18 June £69.95
Wed 2 July £69.95
Wed 16 July £69.95
Wed 30 July £69.95
Wed 13 August £69.95
Wed 27 August £69.95
Wed 10 September £69.95
Wed 24 September £69.95
Wed 8 October £69.95
Wed 22 October £69.95

FROM 
ONLY£59.95

Sunday Lunch on a Steam Train
Enjoy a splendid day break 
including time in Skipton 
along with a journey onboard 
the Embsay & Bolton Abbey 
Steam Railway with inclusive 
traditional Sunday lunch – 
splendid!

Sun 6 April £59.95
Sun 1 June £69.95
Sun 27 July £69.95
Sun 24 August £69.95
Sun 5 October £69.95

FROM 
ONLY£59.95

Beautiful Windermere & Lakeside Steam
A wonderful day break to 
discover the Lake District’s most 
popular visitor destination, 
Bowness-on-Windermere, and 
an enchanting railway journey. 
The Lakeside & Haverthwaite 
Railway, nestled in the 
picturesque Lake District, offers 
a wonderful journey through 
stunning landscapes 
and charming 
villages. Spanning 
approximately 3.5 
miles, the heritage 
railway line connects 
the villages of 
Haverthwaite and 
Lakeside.

Sun 27 April £37.95
Sun 25 May £39.95
Sun 22 June £39.95
Sun 20 July £39.95
Sun 17 August £39.95
Sun 14 September £39.95
Sun 12 October £38.95

FROM 
ONLY£37.95

Liverpool
Sat 17 May £26.95
Sat 14 June £27.95
Sat 12 July £27.95
Sat 9 August £27.95
Sat 6 September £27.95
Sat 4 October £27.95
Sat 1 November £27.95

FROM  
ONLY

£26.95

Skipton Cruise & Afternoon Tea
A wonderful day break including 
time to enjoy Skipton as well 
as a cruise on the Leeds and 
Liverpool canal with delicious 
traditional Afternoon Tea served 
at your table.

Wed 11 June £59.95
Wed 9 July £59.95
Wed 6 August £59.95
Wed 3 September £59.95

  
ONLY

£59.95

Scarborough
Scarborough really does offer something for everyone, from 
its pretty harbour, golden sandy beaches, two beautiful 
bays, parks and splendid shopping facilities.

Sun 16 March £19.95
Sun 30 March £21.95
Sun 13 April £21.95
Tue 22 April £19.95
Sun 27 April £21.95
Sun 11 May £22.95
Sun 25 May £23.95
Tue 27 May £21.95
Sun 8, 22 June £23.95
Tue 24 June £22.95
Sun 6 July £24.95
Tue 8, 15 July £23.95

Sun 20 July £24.95
Tue 22, 29 July £23.95
Sun 3 August £24.95
Tue 5 August £23.95
Tue 12, 19, 26 August £23.95
Sun 31 August £24.95
Tue 2 September £22.95
Sun 14 September £24.95
Tue 16 September £22.95
Sun 28 September £23.95
Tue 30 September £22.95
Sun 12, 16 October £22.95

Skegness
Often referred to by the locals 
as the “drier side of Britain”, 
Skegness is a superb seaside 
resort that’s small enough to 
offer a friendly atmosphere but 
large enough to provide hours 
of entertainment for all ages. A 
wonderful day break.

Sat 10 May £25.95
Sat 7 June £26.95
Sat 5 July £27.95
Sat 26 July £27.95
Sat 9 August £27.95
Sat 23 August £27.95
Sat 6 September £26.95

York Designer Outlet  Whitby 
Whitby is undoubtedly one of the finest seaside resorts 
in the entire country. With its pretty harbour and quaint 
riverside buildings, Whitby, 
setting for Dracula, offers a host 
of attractions for your enjoyment 
including Whitby Abbey and 
stunning architecture on this 
wonderful day break.

York Designer Outlet  
Sat 8, 22 March £21.95
Sat 5 April £21.95
Sat 19 April £23.95
Sat 3, 17, 31 May £23.95
Sat 14, 28 June £23.95
Sat 12, 26 July £23.95
Sat 9, 23 August £23.95
Sat 6, 20 September £23.95
Sat 4, 18 October £23.95
Sat 1, 8 November £23.95

Enjoy a day break to the ultimate 
shopping experience at York 
Designer Outlet. Save up to 60% 
on a great range of designer 
brands in over 120 stores, from 
Ralph Lauren to Michael Kors, 
Boss to Calvin Klein, plus high 
street names such as Clarks, 
Marks & Spencer & Superdry!

FROM 
ONLY£21.95

Bridlington
Sat 26 April £23.95
Sat 24 May £25.95
Sat 21 June £26.95
Sat 19 July £26.95
Sat 2 August £26.95
Sat 16 August £26.95
Sat 30 August £26.95
Sat 20 September £26.95

A wonderful day out by the 
seaside! Enjoy a stroll around the 
bustling harbour, sit back
and relax on board the land train 
taking you all the way along the 
prom, enjoy the thrills
of the fun fair, the traditional 
amusements and fish and chips on 
the seafront – splendid!

FROM 
ONLY£25.95

Sun 16 March £19.95
Sun 30 March £21.95
Sun 13 April £21.95
Tue 22 April £19.95
Sun 27 April £21.95
Sun 11 May £22.95
Sun 25 May £23.95
Tue 27 May £21.95
Sun 8, 22 June £23.95
Tue 24 June £22.95
Sun 6 July £24.95
Tue 8, 15 July £23.95

Sun 20 July £24.95
Tue 22, 29 July £23.95
Sun 3 August £24.95
Tue 5, 12, 19, 26 August £23.95
Sun 31 August £24.95
Tue 2 September £22.95
Sun 14 September £24.95
Tue 16 September £22.95
Sun 28 September £23.95
Tue 30 September £22.95
Sun 12, 26 October £22.95

FROM 
ONLY£19.95

FROM 
ONLY£23.95

FROM 
ONLY£19.95


